EVENT OVERVIEW 
The USA Gymnastics Men’s and Women’s Development Program National Championships include 
competitions for Level 10 athletes for women, and Levels 8, 9 and 10 for men. A host city can 

anticipate a delegation size of approximately two thousand five hundred (2,500) people, which 
includes athletes, coaches, judges, and staff. The competition format includes three days of 

competition for the women and four days of competition for the men, which determines the All-
Around, Individual Event, National Team (L8/9 M) and Regional Team winners.